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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lacy Acevedo337
The Palaestra

9.850 9.600 9.3508.900 37.700
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Charlie Hudnall172
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.550 9.350 8.1008.900 35.900
2 2 4T 6T 2 

2 

Dylan Long474
RGA

8.950 9.100 8.5008.650 35.200
4 4 7 4 3 

3 

Tessa Miller346
The Palaestra

8.500 9.150 8.1009.100 34.850
8T 3 2 6T 4T

4T

Paige Matej475
RGA

8.900 8.250 8.5509.150 34.850
5 9 1 3 4T

4T

Salina Kolenovic526
WOGA

9.250 8.550 8.1008.500 34.400
3 6 8T 6T 6 

6 

Serenity Esquivel470
RGA

8.500 8.650 8.6007.900 33.650
8T 5 12 2 7 

7 

Olivia Morris480
RGA

8.400 8.500 8.2008.250 33.350
10 7 10T 5 8 

8 

Carly Nash482
RGA

8.600 8.200 7.9008.500 33.200
7 10 8T 9 9 

9 

Madeline Murray481
RGA

8.700 7.450 7.6509.000 32.800
6 11 3 11 10 

10 

Mason Leonard344
The Palaestra

8.200 8.350 7.7008.250 32.500
11 8 10T 10 11 

11 

Autumn Montgomery-Bell479
RGA

8.100 7.000 7.6008.700 31.400
12 12 6 12 12 

12 
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